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H 1 B 12K BHNRETE
7TH208 (k) 45 232
7H198 (k) 4 187
7188 (A) 4 183
7H17H  (H) 7 179
7RA168 (4) 8 172
7TA15H (&) 8 164
7TR148 (k) 17 156
7TRA138 (k) 7 139
7TR128 () 19 132
7H118  (A) 0 113
7A108 (H) 5 113

7H9B (4) 20 108
7A8H (&) 12 88
TRATH (K) 14 76
7TA6H (k) 9 62
7TA5H () 21 53
7848 (A) 5 32
7HE38 (H) 3 27
7TH2H (L) 17 24
TR1H (&) 7 7




